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InvestAcc Pension Administration Limited 
Solway House Business Park
Kingstown
Carlisle
CA6 4BY
 
t:	 01228 538 988 
e:	sales@investacc.co.uk

www.investaccpensions.co.uk

Nigel Bennett
Sales & Marketing Director 
e:	 nigel.bennett@investacc.co.uk 
t:	 01228 538 988 
m: 07557 524 431

Locations covered:  
Northern England.

Dan Gardner
Director  
e:	 dan.gardner@investacc.co.uk 
t: 	 01228 538 988 
m: 07359 299 755

Locations covered:  
Scotland.

Darryl Rayson
Sales Technical Support 
e:	 darryl.rayson@investacc.co.uk 
t: 	 01228 538 988

Locations covered:  
Northern Ireland.

John Cummings
Business Development Manager (Central) 
e:	 john.cummings@investacc.co.uk 
t: 	 07557 996 765

Locations covered:  
M62 corridor, Central England, Wales.

Mark Randell
Business Development Manager (South) 
e:	 mark.randell@investacc.co.uk
m: 	07469 200 040

Locations covered:  
South (including London).

Version 1.8 (December 2024)

lnvestAcc Pension Administration Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.  
lnvestAcc Pension Administration Limited is registered in England and Wales. Company number 7118349. 
lnvestAcc Pension Trustees Limited is registered in England and Wales, Company number 2875892.


